Two Percent Club Proofing for January 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3lst 16:10 Red Admirable 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 74.46
Southwell

Single 30th 16:25 Royal Etiquette 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 77.46
Plumpton

Single 30th 15:50 Royal Salute 3.25 3.00 Win 6.75 80.46
Plumpton

Single 30th 15:20 City Supreme 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 73.71
Plumpton

Single 30th 14:10 Yourholidayiso 2.25 3.00 Loss -3.00 76.71
Plumpton ver

Single 30th 13:30 Start Seven 2.20 3.00 Win 3.60 79.71
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 28th 19:45 Kempton |Keystroke 3.75 3.00 Win 7.43 76.11
(A.W)

Single 28th 19:15 Kempton |Garam 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 68.68
(A.W)

Single 28th 15:20 Uttoxeter|Kayfleur 3.50 3.00 Fell -3.00 71.68

Single 28th 14:50 Cantlow 2.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 74.68
Cheltenham

Single 28th 13:10 Shantou Flyer 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 77.68
Cheltenham

Single 27th 18:45 Foxy Forever 4.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 80.68
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 27th 15:45 Taunton |Yur Next 2.88 3.00 Win 5.63 83.68

Single 27th 15:40 Lingfield |Ocean Drive 1.90 3.00 Loss -3.00 78.05
(A.W)

Single 27th 15:15 Taunton [Leg Lock Luke 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 81.05

Single 27th 13:10 Lingfield |Babouska 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 84.05
(A.W)

Single 26th 21:00 Fire Diamond 4.50 3.00 Win 10.50 87.05
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 19:00 Charismatic 2.20 3.00 Loss -3.00 76.55
Wolverhampto (Man
n (A.W)

Single 26th 14:10 Piazon 4.50 3.00 Non-runner 79.55
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 25th 16:00 Ludlow |Tara Mist 4.50 3.00 Win 10.50 79.55

Single 25th 14:30 Catterick |Jaleo 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 69.05

Single 24th 14:30 Sharney Sike 19.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 72.05
\Wetherby

Single 24th 13:20 Leicester|Sister Sibyl 2.62 3.00 Win 4.86 75.05

Single 23rd 15:50 Bangor- |Litterale Ci 3.75 3.00 Loss -3.00 70.19
on-Dee

Single 23rd 15:30 Dazacam 1.91 3.00 Non-runner 73.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 14:50 Bangor- [Whiskey 3.25 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 73.19
on-Dee Chaser

Single 23rd 14:30 Beepeecee 7.50 3.00 Win 19.50 76.19
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 13:40 Lady Buttons 5.00 3.00 Win 12.00 56.69
Newcastle

Single 21st 20:15 Pickett's 4.00 3.00 Win 9.00 44.69
Newcastle Charge



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2252
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/2252

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:30 Taunton |Clic Work 2.37 3.00 Not Available - 35.69
Single 21st 15:30 Taunton |Romain De 2.37 3.00 Not Available - 35.69
Senam
Single 21st 14:35 Lingfield |Pinzolo 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 35.69
(A.W)
Single 21st 13:25 Lingfield |Indian Dandy 2.25 3.00 Non-runner - 28.19
(A.W)
Single 21st 12:40 Ascot Percy Street 5.50 3.00 Not Available - 28.19
Single 20th 19:45 Paper Faces 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 28.19
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 19:00 Serenade The 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 31.19
Chelmsford Stars
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:55 Floresco 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 26.69
\Wincanton
Single 19th 15:00 Ludlow |Theatre Goer 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 29.69
Single 18th 18:50 Kempton |Thahab Ifraj 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 11.69
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:50 Kempton |Athassel 3.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 14.69
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:20 Kempton |Frivolous 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 17.69
(A.W) Prince
Single 18th 15:45 Market |Nietzsche 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 20.69
Rasen
Single 18th 15:05 Lingfield |Ascot Day 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.00 13.94
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:20 Newbury |[Max Ward 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 10.94
Single 17th 15:50 Exeter |Casper King 2.25 3.00 Win 1 3.75 13.94
Single 17th 15:05 Kempton |Valbchek 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 10.19
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:40 Kings Walk 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 13.19
Plumpton
Single 15th 13:40 Kelso Two Smokin 2.00 3.00 Win 1 3.00 1.19
Barrels
Single 14th 20:45 Oberyn 3.25 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -1.81
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 14th 14:50 Capitoul 4.50 3.00 Fell - -3.00 1.19
\Wetherby
Single 14th 13:15 Warwick |Overtown 2.62 3.00 Win 1 4.86 4.19
Express
Single 14th 12:55 Kempton |Ericht 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -0.67
Single 13th 19:15 Eljaddaaf 2.62 3.00 Non-runner - 2.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 18:45 Pivot Bridge 2.00 3.00 Win 1 3.00 2.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 15:30 Lingfield |Etaad 3.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -0.67
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:00 Lingfield |Dream Love 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 2.33
(A.W)
Single 13th 14:50 Master Blueyes 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 5.33
Huntingdon
Single 13th 13:40 Testify 2.50 3.00 Not Available - 8.33
Sedgefield
Single 12th 15:20 Catterick |Professor Plum 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 8.33
Single 12th 15:00 Isharah 3.00 3.00 Win 1 6.00 11.33
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 12th 14:10 Leicester|Wilberdragon 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 5.33
Single 12th 13:05 Leicester|Un Prophete 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 8.33
Single 11th 19:45 Kempton |Sennockian 6.00 3.00 Win 1 13.50 11.33
(A.W) Star
Single 10th 15:10 Ominotago 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -2.17

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 10th 14:50 Pulsating 2.88 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 0.83
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 9th 15:45 Graceful 3.75 3.00 Win 1 8.25 3.83
Doncaster Legend

Single 9th 15:00 Seven Clans 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -4.42
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 9th 14:50 Lingfield |Summer Icon 4.50 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -14.92
(A.W)

Single 9th 14:15 Lingfield |Aurora Gray 2.50 3.00 Win 1 4.50 -23.92
(A.W)

Single 8th 16:00 Greyed A 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -28.42
Chepstow

Single 8th 15:30 Tara Bridge 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -25.42
Chepstow

Single 8th 13:30 Prime Venture 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -22.42
Chepstow

Single 7th 18:15 Cambodia 3.75 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -19.42
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 7th 17:45 Frivolous 4.00 3.00 Win 1 9.00 -16.42
\Wolverhampto [Prince
n (A.W)

Single 7th 14:25 Sandown|Chalonnial 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -25.42

Single 7th 12:55 Looks Like 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -22.42
\Wincanton Power

Single 6th 16:30 Kempton |Steelriver 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -19.42
(A.W)

Single 6th 14:20 Ludlow |Midnight Jade 3.50 3.00 Not Available - -16.42

Single 5th 19:15 Secret Bird 2.88 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -16.42
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 5th 16:00 Dandy Flame 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.08 -13.42
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 14:10 Commissar 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -19.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 5th 13:35 Arcane Dancer 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -16.5
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:45 Dana's Present 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -13.5
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 15:15 Lingfield |Petite Jack 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 -10.5
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:25 Hereford |Working Title 4.00 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -18

Single 4th 13:45 Lingfield |Ruby 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -15
(A.W) \Wednesday

Single 3rd 17:10 Gentlemen 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -12
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 2nd 13:10 Fortinbrass 3.75 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -9
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 1st 14:50 Tramore |Motown Bob 3.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6

Single 1st 13:00 Catterick |Helium 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance



breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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